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
25 Rm. Mod. Flats 2

100x125 corner lot, heart of 8t John 8
Mocks from school, 1 Vt blocks to car; hard
surface St.; house newly painted; gsrase for 8
cars, fenced chicken run, 12 full bearing trees,
plenty of garden space, lots of herriee ' and
choir rose. Income $44 mo.1 Price 13400,
$300 cash. See owner at C07 8. Hudson, cor.
Oswego, or phone Woodlawn :to05. Home furni-
ture included. Owner going ast.

MS $3300
Will build 5 room bungalow. 40x100 lot,

pavement and sidewalks In and included in the
above price; good location, close in, 'I blocks of
car. 8uill payment dotvrj nd; monthly t.

If interested call Tbor T596. Can
complete In 0 weeks.

On account of ill health I am offering my 7
r om modern house, 8 lot 50x100 each, with
plenty of fruit and berries, l.t blocks from car-lin-

for $3000, $500 cash, balance like rent
Call Tabor 8073, evening Tabor 7031.

13250
5 room bungalow in Fulton district; haa

fine fireplace, sideboard and lots of built-- !;

large basement arm garage. Will ruaae
tetnu. He Mr. Campbell, with Frank

M.Cnlhs, 324 Houry bldg.

CHEAP HOMES
5 rooms, lot 55x121 ft. $2500. 250 cash,

$23 month. Mt. Scott.
3 rooms, full lot, Woodlawn. $1300. $150

cash, $20 month.
4 rm.m bungalow, comet lot. ped atreet

Mt Scott $2000 $250 cash, $2S month.
M. OATBWOOT) & CO., 1H8H th at.

$750 CASH, $35 monthly, $8500 T room, 5

Moms and bath downstairs, 2 room up, full
semont; lot 60x125, fruit tree; close in

Union end William ves.

JohnsonDodon Co.
r3 N. w, Bsnk bldg Slain 8787.

MODERN BUNGALOW
$3500

rsnxlOO lot. 5 rooms and basement. H block
from car; $1000 down, balance to be arranged.

RICHARD W. MAST,
HITTER. LOWE ft CO.,

201-3-5-- 7 Board of Trade Bldg.
A TITLE insurance Policy u a. guarantee, ey a

respoMlbla eompany that yon will not tnffe
los ou account of tbe title to your real estate.Wws yow buy real estst. get a Tit', loanraacePolicy. No abstract required. Title ft Trustcompany.
Hlf stlTIVII V,.., n JvTiT. ... ?r

2C. - " "inaui.iiB nver. near
Rivera, 7 roomj. itricUy modem, tU eityconvenience, hot water heat, garasns. follag.

Clan to fin school and on highway. Beat buy ontin market. U. G. T.rry, 168 Broadway. Main
8400.
BEHIND "every policy of Title lrironncisadeposit wttb the tU of Oregon to protest
you against loss, yet it i cheaper than lb
abstract method. Title ft Trust eompany.

TOngnv' .,neve ,i
5 room, large attic, cement basement, lot

IOOiISS ft Mt frVott dittrtct $2500 .300
Gun, hiwihii. iiw is Bargain.

K. M. GATE WOOD A CO.. 1 Hii vt ifk
FOR SALE My 7 room bunaalow on.. r.i

in basement, for jre$r. 1179 E. Ash. Phong
laoor nig, v '

FOR SALE HOt SEJ

ONLT $J 800$ 800 CASH
OCR BrsiNESS 18 TO OET TOTJ

BARGAINS. HKKK IS ONK
100x100 LOT WITH 5 ROOM
HOME WITH RATH, BA8EMKST,
IJ)AI8 OK Fit L' IT, ALL THK
PAVIXO PAID IN k'ULL, U BLKS.
IRVINGTON CAR.

TALK AROtTT SNAPS!
IMPS. COST $1500 ALONE

SEE IT I THAT'S ALK

0. C. QOLDENBERQ
Abington Bldg. Main 4S0$.

$3500 House for $2500
Lot 80 by 100 Feet

$500 Down $25 Month
In ML Bcott district, 5tu at. and 58d ave.

Thia 0 room modern house, bath, toilet and
big room: large kit fr fruit or chicken raiing;

Dioca aoutn ox Ariexa acnooinouse. reany iv
mote into. Owner will not rent, but eell for
$500 down, then $'J5 monthly at 6 per cent
interest. A splendid buy. be us now, will
(how you.

INTERSTATE HOMESITE t o..
Room 409 Abington Bldg.. lOtitt Third St.

Office Open Sunday 111 i. m. to '2 i. m

Rose City Park

B room California bungalow, large living room
muiic room, beautiful large dining room, buffet
kitchen, two large bedrooms, beautiful grounds, 1

hardaurface, beautiful view. Call

J. Robhins & Co.
301 Railway Exchange.

Main 7031. J'abor 5310
FIVE tfOOMS S00 CASH"

A well built 5 room bungalow cotuge, bath.
toilet, fireplace, gas, built-i- n kitchen. V, bce
ment. full OOilllO lot. wltli cnicaen nonc
This ts as exceptional buy. Total iirice gSlOO;
$300 cash. $35 monthly.

asas
73S Chm. of Com.

$2950 PAltKROSK CUTTAliK
On acre tract, dandy location, near Craig road
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